
Academic Calendar 2021-2022 

B.Ed. first year 

Sr. No. Activity Date 

Orientation/ Students Induction Programme For B.Ed. 1 Year 
Candle Making Competition on Christmas Day Celebration 
Painting And Slogan Writing Competition 
National Youth Day, "Pledge" To Build A Citizen Where Our 
Young Generation Will Play An Influential In Shaping Future 
of The Country 

Celebration of Lohri & Makarsankranti 
Rally On Beti Bacho & Beti Paddho In Badhani Village 
Republic Day Celebration (Poster making, Poem Recitation) 
Poster Making Competition on (World Cancer Day And Basant 

Panchmi) 

9-12/12/2021 

24/12/2021 
01/01/2022 
12/1/2022 4. 

13/1/2022 

24/1/2022 
25/1/2022 

6. 

7. 
8 4/2/2022 

05-06/02/2022 
10/02/2022 

Annual Sport Meet 
Extension Lecture on Use of ICT in Teaching Learning Process 

by Prof. Hemant Lata Sharma 
Visit to Suraj Kund Fair 
National Science Day Celebration and Extension Lecture on 
Integrated Approach to Science and Technology for 

Sustainable Future by Neeru Rathi 
International Women's Day 

Extension Lecture on Womens Day by Seema Sirohi 
Naukkad Natak on Dowry System Village Bhadhani 
Green Holi/Clean Holi 
Holi Break 

Annual Sports Meet 
Swachchh Bharat Abhiyaan In Bhadhani 

Debate/Declamation 
Quiz 
One Day Workshop on Peace and Equality 

9. 

| 10. 

11. 
| 12. 

11/02/2022 
28/2/2022 

13. 8/3/2022 

14. 10/3/2022 

|15. 
16. 
|17. 
| 18. 
19. 
|20. 
| 21. 

12/3/2022 
14-19/3/2022 
21/03/2022 

22/3/2022 
13/04/2022 

16/04/2022 
18/04/2022 

Panchayat Divas: Awareness Program On Rights And Duties 

of Panchayat And It Role In The Uplifting of The Society_ 
Celebration World Earth Day 
World Labour Day-Shram Daan Activities 
World Red Cross Day 
Inter-House Competition on National Technology Day 
School Internship Program B.Ed. 1 Year 

22 20/04/2022 

23. 22/4/2022 

24 
25. 

01/05/2022 
8-9/5/2022 
11/5/2022 
17/05/2022 

26. 
27. 

TO 

30/05/2022 
01/06/2022 28. PTM 

Prirteipái 
Ganga Institute of Education 

20 KmMile Stone, Bahadurgarh 
Jha Road, Kablana, Dist. Jhajar 

Haryana-124104 



4/6/2022 & 
29 World Environment Day & Anti Polythene Companion 

05/06/2022 

9/6/2022 
Faculty Development Program 
Sensitization Program "World Day Against Child Labor" 

House Exam B.Ed. 
Yoga Camp 

30 
31. 

11/6/2022 

13-20/6/2022 
32. 21/06/2022 to 

33 27/06/2022 

02/07/2022 to 

31/07/2022 34 B.Ed. Tentative Exam - B.Ed. 2n year 

06/07/2022 
7/7/2022 

09/07/2022 

Workshop 
Alumni Meet 
One Day Sensitization Program on Professional Ethics and 

Code of Conduct for Teachers 

World Population Day 
One day Workshop on "E-Content Development" 
Plantation Drive 
One Day National Workshop on Soft Skills 
Rakhi Making Competition 
B.Ed. Tentative Exam - B.Ed. 1 year 

35. 
| 36. 
37. 

11/7/2022 
22/07/2022 
29/07/2022 

03/08/2022 

38. 
39. 
40. 

41 
42 
43. 

10/8/2022 

14/8/2022 
Onwards 

ripcipal 
Ganga Ipstítute of Education 

20 Km Mile Stone, Bahadurgarh 

Jhajar Road, Kablana, Distt. Jhajar 

Haryana-124104 
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