## Academic Calendar 2021-2022

## B.Ed. first year

Sr. No.	Activity	Date
1.	Orientation / Students Induction Programme For B.Ed. 1st Year	9-12/12/2021
2.	Candle Making Competition on Christmas Day Celebration	24/12/2021
3.	Painting And Slogan Writing Competition	01/01/2022
4.	National Youth Day, "Pledge" To Build A Citizen Where Our	12/1/2022
	Young Generation Will Play An Influential In Shaping Future	
	of The Country	
5.	Celebration of Lohri & Makarsankranti	13/1/2022
6.	Rally On Beti Bacho & Beti Paddho In Badhani Village	24/1/2022
7.	Republic Day Celebration (Poster making, Poem Recitation)	25/1/2022
8.	Poster Making Competition on (World Cancer Day And Basant	4/2/2022
	Panchmi)	
	,	
9.	Annual Sport Meet	05-06/02/2022
10.	Extension Lecture on Use of ICT in Teaching Learning Process	10/02/2022
	by Prof. Hemant Lata Sharma	
11.	Visit to Suraj Kund Fair	11/02/2022
12.	National Science Day Celebration and Extension Lecture on	28/2/2022
	Integrated Approach to Science and Technology for	
	Sustainable Future by Neeru Rathi	
13.	International Women's Day	8/3/2022
	Extension Lecture on Womens Day by Seema Sirohi	
14.	Naukkad Natak on Dowry System Village Bhadhani	10/3/2022
15.	Green Holi/Clean Holi	12/3/2022
16.	Holi Break	14-19/3/2022
17.	Annual Sports Meet	21/03/2022
18.	Swachchh Bharat Abhiyaan In Bhadhani	22/3/2022
19.	Debate/Declamation	13/04/2022
20.	Quiz	16/04/2022
21.	One Day Workshop on Peace and Equality	18/04/2022
22.	Panchayat Divas: Awareness Program On Rights And Duties	20/04/2022
	of Panchayat And It Role In The Uplifting of The Society	
23.	Celebration World Earth Day	22/4/2022
24.	World Labour Day- Shram Daan Activities	01/05/2022
25.	World Red Cross Day	8-9/5/2022
26.	Inter-House Competition on National Technology Day	11/5/2022
27.	School Internship Program B.Ed. 1st Year	17/05/2022
		TO
		30/05/2022
28.	PTM	01/06/2022





29.	World Environment Day & Anti Polythene Companion	4/6/2022 &
		05/06/2022
0.	Faculty Development Program	9/6/2022
31.	Sensitization Program "World Day Against Child Labor"	11/6/2022
32.	House Exam B.Ed.	13-20/6/2022
	Yoga Camp	21/06/2022 to
33.	1 Oga Camp	27/06/2022
34.	B.Ed. Tentative Exam – B.Ed. 2 <sup>nd</sup> year	02/07/2022 to
	D.Ed. Tellative Exam - D.Ed. 2 year	31/07/2022
25	Westehon	06/07/2022
35.	Workshop	7/7/2022
36.	Alumni Meet	09/07/2022
37.	One Day Sensitization Program on Professional Ethics and	
	Code of Conduct for Teachers	11/7/2022
38.	World Population Day	22/07/2022
39.	One day Workshop on "E-Content Development"	29/07/2022
40.	Plantation Drive	03/08/2022
41.	One Day National Workshop on Soft Skills	
42.	Rakhi Making Competition	10/8/2022
43.	B.Ed. Tentative Exam – B.Ed. 1 <sup>st</sup> year	14/8/2022
	D.D. 2	Onwards

Ganga Institute of Education
20 Km Mile Stone, Bahadurgarh
Jhajjar Road, Kablana, Distt. Jhajjar
Haryana-124104

